
Version 6 
Date: September 2019  
 Farmors School Bus Routes  

 

2019-2020 
 

County Council Routes & 855  Farmors School Routes 

100  53 seater 
Farmors School Route FS1 C349AK AM PM  Farmors School Route FS7 AM PM 

Fuzey Hill Farm  16:13  South Cerney, Spar 07:50 16:25 

Filkins, War Memorial 07:55 16:10  Ashton Keynes, Ellisons 08:00 16:15 
Smyrell Farm 08:00 16:05  Leigh 08:05 16:10 
Lechlade, Perrinsfield 08:02 16:03  Cricklade, Turning Circle 08:10 16:05 
Lechlade, Hambidge Lane  08:07 15:58  Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 15:35 

Lechlade, Jubilee Hall  08:09 15:56   Monday 14:30 
Lechlade, Moorgate 08:11 15:54  53 seater   
Lechlade, Claydon Farm Garden Centre 08:20 15:45  Farmors School Route FS8 AM PM 
Fairford, Farmors School 08:25 15:35  Blunsdon, Sams Lane 07:58 16:12 

 Monday 14:30  Blunsdon, High St. 07:59 16:11 
70    Blunsdon, Ermin St. 08:00 16:10 
Farmors School Route FS2 C349AL AM PM  Highworth, Oak Drive 08:05 16:05 
Lechlade, Market Place 08.04 16:06  Highworth, The Plough 08:08 16:02 
Kempsford, Chapel Close 08.13 15.57  Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 1535 

Kempsford, Primary School 08.15 15.55   Monday 14:30 
Whelford, Pope's Court (Phonebox) 08.20 15.50     
Fairford, Farmors School 08.30 15:35     

 Monday 14:30  59 seater   
70    Farmors School Route FS9 AM PM 
Farmors School Route FS3 C349AM AM PM  Cricklade, Bishopsfield 08:04 16:06 
Latton Shelter 07:50 16:21  Cricklade, Turning Circle 08:06 16:04 
Down Ampney, The Cross 07:55 16:20  Cricklade, Calcutt St. 08:08 16:02 
Down Ampney, School Lane 07:57 16:17  Cricklade, Rugby Ground 08:10 16:00 
Down Ampney, Broadleaze 08:00 16:10  Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 15:35 

Poulton 08:05 16:09   Monday 14:30 
Meysey Hampton, St Mary’s Field 08:10 16:08     
Meysey Hampton, School Lane 08:11 16:04  Decker   
Marston Meysey, The Street 08:14 15:56  Farmors School Route FS10 AM PM 
Dunfield Turn 08:21 15:49  Rodbourne Cheney, St. Mary’s Church 07:34 16:36 
Fairford, Farmors School 08:30 15:35  Moredon, Cakehole 07:36 16:34 

 Monday 14:30  Moredon, Medical Centre, Moredon Rd. 07:38 16:32 
    Oakhurst, Garsington Dr. Bus Stop 07:46 16:24 
Farmors School Route FS5 U855 AM PM  Oakhurst Way, Opp Deneb Drive 07:46 16:24 
Cirencester South Way, Job Centre 07:54 16:25  Redhouse, Eastbury Bus Stop 07:48 16:22 
Cirencester, Beeches Car Park 07:56 16:21  St. Andrews Ridge, Rubens Close 07:57 16:13 
Cirencester, London Road 07:59 16:16  Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 15:35 

Barnsley, Village Pub 08:05 16:11   Monday 14:30 
Arlington, Crossroads 08:08 16:08     
Bibury, Post Office 08:10 16:06     
Bibury, Square 08:11 16:05  Decker   
Bibury, Aldsworth Road Estate 08:12 16:04  Farmors School Route FS11 AM PM 
Coln St. Aldwyns, Post Office 08:22 15:53  Toys R Us, Sainsbury’s 07:28 16:42 
Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 15:40        Swindon Road/West End Road 07:33 16:37 

    Abbeymeads Village Centre 07:44 16:26 
    Heaton Close – Shepperton Way 07:46 16:24 
    Asda Orbital, Opp Costa Coffee 07:50 16:20 
    St. Andrews Ridge, Highdown Way 07:55 16:15 
    Fairford, Farmors School 08:35 15:35 

     Monday 14:30 
General Notes       
Buses must be on site by: AM PM     
Monday 08:35 14:15     
Tuesday to Friday 08:35 15:20     

 

**BUSES MUST NOT LEAVE THE SCHOOL SITE UNTIL GIVEN PERMISSION TO DO SO BY SCHOOL STAFF** 


